Created : Thursday 19 March, 2009
Food Trays, Centerpieces > Mirrors and Centerpieces > Acrylic Mirrors, Round 14 in., Set Of 25 W/ Carrying Case
Acrylic Mirrors, Round 14 in., Set Of 25 W/ Carrying Case
Model: 1BAMCC25 Set
Acrylic Mirrors, Round 14 in., Set Of 25 W/ Carrying Case
Acrylic Mirror Storage Bin Set     Carrying Case Holds 25
Acrylic Mirrors         Acrylic plastic mirrors make a lightweight,
portable table accent.     Set includes 25-14 inch acrylic
mirrors and durable, partitioned mirror carrying case.
Measures: 17 in. x9 in. x12 in. D/43cm x 23cm x 30cm
Buffet Enhancements - Call: 251-990-6119 or 800-990-0990 online.catalog@buffetenhancements.com                       Page 1/1
index.php